
Inscrição Nome Classificação
1890 Izabel Reinaldo de Sousa Lopes 1º

1917 Francisca Walkiria da Silva Madeiro 2º

1686 José Kauã Domingues Melo 3º

1902 Izabel da Rocha Dias 4º

1775 Teófilo Barbosa Rodrigues 5º

1757 Paulo Ceésar Ferreira Filho 6º

1747 João Portela Rodrigues 7º

1766 Rondinelly Lopes Silva Sousa 8º

1938 Francisca Daiane Sampaio Ripardo 9º

1836 João Paulo de Paiva Guilherme 10º

1716 Andressa Beserra Melo 11º

1839 Gustavo Vieira dos Santos Brito 12º

1704 Luis Antonio Sousa Gamileira 13º

1954 Mateus dos Santos Moura 14º

1719 Francisco Neudo de Oliveira Junior 15º

1892 Francisca Aline Sena Ferreira 16º

1849 Francisco Vaylton da Silva Bezerra 17º

1705 Matheus Victor Gomes Carvalho 18º

1690 Rikelmy Ferreira Regino 19º

1900 Rutiele Duarte Lima 20º

1909 Thessane Miranda Fernandes de Lima 21º

1759 Valéria Frota do Nascimento 22º

1869 Luis Gabriel da Ponte Arruda 23º

1735 Ana Clara do Nascimento Oliveira 24º

1878 Glawther Lima Maia 25º

1897 Antonio Emanuel Sousa de Morais 26º

1832 Deborah Fontenele de Oliveira 27º

1830 Francisco Laenio Costa da Silva 28º

1874 Francisco Thiago Candido Duarte 29º

1797 Gabriel Silveira de Souza 30º
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1948 Carlos Gabriel Lopes de Vasconcelos 31º

1921 Mikaele Alves Pereira 32º

1873 Amaury da Silva Freire 33º

1824 Marcos Antonio Cordeiro Filho 34º

1682 Roger Ramos Ferreira 35º

1879 José Victor Vasconcelos Portela 36º

1825 Antônia Emily de Sousa Pinto 37º

1721 Hélio Danes de Araújo Júnior 38º

1815 Maria Josiane do Nascimento Pereira 39º

1911 Francisco Miqueias Siqueira de Mesquita 40º

1823 Francisco Mario Silva Sousa 41º

1702 Ramom Santana Rebouças 42º

1837 Fabrycio Araújo da Silva 43º

1777 Leandro do Nascimento Santos 44º

1893 Andrea da Costa de Lima 45º

1730 João Victor Mendes Canafistula 46º

1753 Carlos Paulo Gomes 47º

1920 José Emanuel Gomes Pereira 48º

1675 Larissa Lucas Silva 49º

1927 Orlando Mendes Ramos 50º

1930 Rafael Lima Alves 51º

1713 Higor Patrick Sousa Luz 52º

1693 Amanda Aquino de Morais 53º

1947 Antonio Fernando Araujo dos Santos 54º

1928 Clinton Ribeiro da Silva 55º

1772 Karusia Vitoria Costa de Paula Matos 56º

1683 Luis Anderson da Silva Sousa Torres 57º

1763 Mateus Evangelista Silveira 58º

1942 Roberto Luan Tavares de Lima 59º

1761 Francisco das Chagas Sousa Filho 60º

1913 Carmelioneylla Costa Pessoa 61º

1925 Francisco Edvaldo Lima Oliveira 62º

1819 Izadora Maria Izabel Ripardo 63º

1787 Joison Nascimento Teixeira 64º

1901 Emmanuel Rodriguês Andrade 65º



1779 Jackson Luis Pedroso Conceição 66º

1715 Alexandre Samuel Carvalho de Sousa 67º

1882 Antonia Cristiele Sousa Menezes 68º

1904 Otavio Duarte Lindner 69º

1887 Rafael Azevedo Vollmer 70º

1725 Francisca Sandrine Lima Ferreira 71º

1809 Alan Dias da Silva 72º

1727 Alexandre Santos Rodrigues 73º

1800 Francisco Flávio Costa de Oliveira 74º

1765 FRANCISCO TIAGO RODRIGUES SOARES 75º

1822 Heulen Lima da Silva 76º

1701 João Victor Rodrigues Sousa 77º

1950 Leonardo Lima de Oliveira 78º

1924 Maria Cleciane Lima Felix 79º

1754 Francieli Nascimento de Almeida 80º

1905 Francisco Antonio Bezerra Nobre 81º

1773 Vitor Cesar Carvalho Madeira 82º

1943 Ana Lídia Pereira 83º

1907 Brendow de Sousa Borges 84º

1783 Francisco Alexandre Gomes do Nascimento 85º

1678 Loyane Rodrigues de Sousa Oliveira 86º

1851 Valdelice  Magalhaes 87º

1863 Cleuton de Souza Nascimento 88º

1910 Daniela Cristina Rodrigues Nascimento Oliveira 89º

1798 Francisco Ítalo de Almeida Lima 90º

1804 Nataline Alves Cândido 91º

1859 Carlos André Duarte Caxias 92º

1838 Francisca das Chagas Sousa 93º

1679 Francisca Liliane Privino da Silva 94º

1736 Jordão Alberto Martins 95º

1749 Antonia Virginia Alves de Almeida 96º

1867 Jairo Jair Ferreira Filho 97º

1853 Pedro Henrique do Vale Silva 98º

1740 Antonio Carlos Veras Luis 99º

1855 Maria das Graças Castro Silva 100º



1899 Alridenio Marques Xavier 101º

2116 Francisca Leidiana dos Santos Sá 102º

1936 Francisco David Bezerra Pereira 103º

1737 Francisco Fábio Lima Gomes 104º

1746 Gabriel Sousa de Paulo 105º

1883 Isac Ávila Rodrigues 106º

1895 Jose Hamilton Vieira de Mesquita 107º

1784 Leonardo Ramon Martins Prado 108º

1699 Maria Arlinda dos Santos 109º

1789 Maria Eduarda Sousa Mendes 110º

1726 Maria Rita Martins Ferreira 111º

1717 Maria Roseline Dias Pereira 112º

1700 Raimundo June Fernandes Machado 113º

1748 Ronielly Alves Aragao 114º

1755 Francisco Jean Moita Portela 115º

1918 Iohannah Lourenco Alves 116º

1945 Gilson Ferreira da  Silva 117º

1692 Anna Letícia Albuquerque de Oliveira 118º

1868 Antônio Guilherme da Silva Santos 119º

1697 Arthur Ricardo Souza ziegler 120º

1894 Davi Dutra Mesquita 121º

1712 Diego Natha Bonifacio Rodrigues 122º

1872 Eduarda da Silva Santos 123º

1880 Felipe Victor Mesquita Bezerra 124º

1847 Fidel Andreazza Melo Brito Azevedo 125º

1916 Iranildo Reis de Souza Jeronimo 126º

1785 Islane Priscila Lima de Farias 127º

1934 Joab Bento Ribeiro 128º

1685 Joana de Souza Marques 129º

1796 Joao Pedro da Silva Veras 130º

1844 José Duarte Brito 131º

1744 Jose Elias Santana da Silva 132º

1866 Jose Valmiro Bezerra da Silva Neto 133º

1906 Joyce Mara Frota Alves 134º

1770 Leandro Cesar Linhares Azevedo 135º



1750 Luiza Maria Gonçalves Barroso Lima 136º

1834 Maria Edilane Freire Gomes 137º

1806 Maria Fernanda Eleuterio da Silva 138º

1687 Maria Josiely Rodrigues Brito 139º

1793 Maria Rayane Rayara Prado Azevedo 140º

1799 Nathanael Souza da Silva 141º

1758 Orleano Mesquita Pinto 142º

1732 Paulo Henrique Nicolau da Silva 143º

1771 Rafael Rodrigues 144º

1937 Renata Cristina de Paula Lima Rodrigues 145º

1881 Robiana Luciano de Mesquita 146º

1811 Roseclévia Rodrigues Sousa 147º

1728 Vitória Maria de Sousa 148º

1821 Francisco Enriques Cardoso Pereira 149º

1786 Francisco Jakcson Gomes Matos 150º

1694 Vanessa Mendes Chagas 151º

1929 Francisco Janoel Lima de Paulo 152º

1695 Rildo Gomes Farias 153º

1829 Adriana Rodrigues Araujo 154º

1742 Ana Regia da Silva Vieira 155º

1720 Antony Rikelmi dos Santos da Silva 156º

1889 Cleydson Ferreira Cipriano 157º

1861 Davi gomes floro 158º

1741 Guilherme Richard Lourenço Prado 159º

1731 Mário Paula do Nascimento 160º

1808 Rebeca Braz Rodrigues Pereira 161º

1858 Victor Samuel Mesquita Portela 162º

1888 Fabiana Maria Pereira da Silva 163º

1856 Marcelo de Menezes Melchior 164º

1876 Maria Edvania Lopes de Sousa 165º

1865 Francisco Robervane Carlos Felício 166º

1852 Laís Mendes Camelo 167º

1762 Luis Felype Viana Nunes 168º

1846 Luis Fernando Moura Ripardo 169º

1826 Maria Gerlândia Dias de Sousa 170º



1680 Mario Machado Aguiar Freitas 171º

1862 Demis Miguel Stiller 172º

1760 Antonio Ripardo Barboza Filho 173º

1818 Francisca Bruna Gonçalves Xavier 174º

1908 Iane Domingos de Sousa 175º

1756 Isaías Ricardo da Silva 176º

1896 Julio Cesar da Silva 177º

1714 Maria Enaila Feitosa de Menezes 178º

1915 Maria José Silva Passos 179º

1795 Marlyson da Silva Freitas 180º

1677 Antonio Hilton Carneiro de Oliveira 181º

1939 Francisco Erivelton Teixeira de Sousa 182º

1792 Antonio Carlos Pereira de Sousa 183º

1891 José Clerton Pereira da Silva Filho 184º

1848 Maria Clara Carneiro da Silva 185º

1949 Cleudy Melo de Paula 186º

1935 Diego da Silva Lopes 187º

1833 Emeson Sales da Silva 188º

1922 Alanna Maria Machado Alves Paiva 189º

1835 Antonio Rodrigues Ferreira Júnior 190º

1864 Danilo Franco do Nascimento 191º

1814 Iago Pinheiro de Andrade 192º

1813 Lucas Vinicius Teles de Mesquita 193º

1871 Mateus Henrique Soares de Lima 194º

1812 Sergiane Kelle Dias Nascimento 195º

1946 Francisca Aline Sousa de Lima 196º

1923 Antonio Victor Gomes Pinto 197º

1807 Diego Sousa de Oliveira 198º

1828 Evandro Michel Galdino de Lima 199º

1912 Francisco Antonio Carneiro Oliveira 200º

1953 Jusiane Ferreira de Sousa 201º

1722 Lucas Alves Batista 202º

1951 Francisco Expedito Nascimento de Paulo 203º

1898 Francisco Jose Lourenco de Sousa 204º

1706 Francisco Wendel Campos Cavalcante 205º



1801 João Paulo Ferreira 206º

1914 jose igor rodrigues oliveira 207º

1877 Pedro Henrique dos Santos Sousa 208º

1776 Rafael Custodio de Lima 209º

1769 Roberto Cavalcante de Oliveira 210º

1676 Alex Alves Caxias 211º

1696 Pedro Davi Lemos Lima 212º

1729 Antônio Diogo Menezes Sampaio 213º

1791 Grazielle Félix Cardoso 214º

1952 José Claudio da Silva Almeida 215º

1840 Matheus Nascimento da Silva 216º

1768 Raimundo Diones Ferreira da Rocha 217º

1718 Francisco Claudene Pereira 218º

1926 Lucinara Alda de Araujo Carneiro 219º

1842 Ana Letícia Brandão de Souza 220º

1691 Marcelo Flávio de Carvalho Porto 221º

1752 José Luiz Sousa de Oliveira 222º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
1830 Francisco Laenio Costa da Silva 1º

1825 Antônia Emily de Sousa Pinto 2º

1930 Rafael Lima Alves 3º

1765 FRANCISCO TIAGO RODRIGUES SOARES 4º

1804 Nataline Alves Cândido 5º

1934 Joab Bento Ribeiro 6º

1770 Leandro Cesar Linhares Azevedo 7º

1793 Maria Rayane Rayara Prado Azevedo 8º

1865 Francisco Robervane Carlos Felício 9º

1812 Sergiane Kelle Dias Nascimento 10º

1951 Francisco Expedito Nascimento de Paulo 11º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
1934 Joab Bento Ribeiro 1º

1935 Diego da Silva Lopes 2º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
1747 João Portela Rodrigues 1º

1830 Francisco Laenio Costa da Silva 2º

1948 Carlos Gabriel Lopes de Vasconcelos 3º

1682 Roger Ramos Ferreira 4º

1825 Antônia Emily de Sousa Pinto 5º

1815 Maria Josiane do Nascimento Pereira 6º

1911 Francisco Miqueias Siqueira de Mesquita 7º

1893 Andrea da Costa de Lima 8º

1928 Clinton Ribeiro da Silva 9º

1819 Izadora Maria Izabel Ripardo 10º

1904 Otavio Duarte Lindner 11º

1725 Francisca Sandrine Lima Ferreira 12º

1727 Alexandre Santos Rodrigues 13º

1800 Francisco Flávio Costa de Oliveira 14º

1701 João Victor Rodrigues Sousa 15º

1754 Francieli Nascimento de Almeida 16º

1905 Francisco Antonio Bezerra Nobre 17º

1943 Ana Lídia Pereira 18º

1804 Nataline Alves Cândido 19º

1899 Alridenio Marques Xavier 20º

1883 Isac Ávila Rodrigues 21º

1700 Raimundo June Fernandes Machado 22º

1868 Antônio Guilherme da Silva Santos 23º

1712 Diego Natha Bonifacio Rodrigues 24º

1872 Eduarda da Silva Santos 25º

1934 Joab Bento Ribeiro 26º

1744 Jose Elias Santana da Silva 27º

1906 Joyce Mara Frota Alves 28º

1770 Leandro Cesar Linhares Azevedo 29º

1750 Luiza Maria Gonçalves Barroso Lima 30º
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1793 Maria Rayane Rayara Prado Azevedo 31º

1732 Paulo Henrique Nicolau da Silva 32º

1937 Renata Cristina de Paula Lima Rodrigues 33º

1881 Robiana Luciano de Mesquita 34º

1694 Vanessa Mendes Chagas 35º

1829 Adriana Rodrigues Araujo 36º

1852 Laís Mendes Camelo 37º

1762 Luis Felype Viana Nunes 38º

1826 Maria Gerlândia Dias de Sousa 39º

1714 Maria Enaila Feitosa de Menezes 40º

1795 Marlyson da Silva Freitas 41º

1891 José Clerton Pereira da Silva Filho 42º

1949 Cleudy Melo de Paula 43º

1833 Emeson Sales da Silva 44º

1807 Diego Sousa de Oliveira 45º

1951 Francisco Expedito Nascimento de Paulo 46º

1706 Francisco Wendel Campos Cavalcante 47º

1776 Rafael Custodio de Lima 48º

1840 Matheus Nascimento da Silva 49º

1752 José Luiz Sousa de Oliveira 50º



Inscrição Nome Classificação
1887 Rafael Azevedo Vollmer 1º

1809 Alan Dias da Silva 2º

1754 Francieli Nascimento de Almeida 3º

1726 Maria Rita Martins Ferreira 4º

1744 Jose Elias Santana da Silva 5º

1762 Luis Felype Viana Nunes 6º
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Inscrição Nome Classificação
1822 Heulen Lima da Silva 1º

1950 Leonardo Lima de Oliveira 2º

1863 Cleuton de Souza Nascimento 3º

1910 Daniela Cristina Rodrigues Nascimento Oliveira 4º

2116 Francisca Leidiana dos Santos Sá 5º

1785 Islane Priscila Lima de Farias 6º

1934 Joab Bento Ribeiro 7º

1731 Mário Paula do Nascimento 8º

1756 Isaías Ricardo da Silva 9º

1828 Evandro Michel Galdino de Lima 10º

1898 Francisco Jose Lourenco de Sousa 11º
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